Opening Hours

3 LRI G

Monday: CLOSED
Tuesday: CLOSED

Wednesday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm

W Thursday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm
Friday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm
Saturday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm SW
Sunday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm J
Starters Japanese Teriyaki Chow Mein
Quarter Aromatic Duck £11.90 | Special Teriyaki Chow Mein £9.50
Half Aromatic Duck 20.90 | King Prawns Teriyaki Chow Mein £9.50
Sesame Chicken on toast £4.50 | Chicken Teriyaki Chow Mein £8.90
Ribs in Ok Sauce £7.50 | Beef Teriyaki Chow Mein £8.90
Salt and Pepper Ribs £7.50
Salt and Pepper King Prawns £8.90 | Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry
Salt and Pepper Mushrooms £5.30 | Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry King Prawns £8.90
Salt and Pepper Chicken £7.80 | Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry Chicken £8.50
Veg Spring Rolls £4.20 | Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry Beef £8.50
Salt and Pepper veg Spring Rolls £5.30 . . L
Home Made Aromatic Duck Rolls £6.50 | Spicy Teriyaki Stir Fry
Deep Fried Gyoza £5.20 | Special Teriyaki Stir Fry £9.50
Mixed Starters £9.50 | Chicken Teriyaki Stir Fry £8.50
Gyoza,Chicken Toast,Veg Spring Rolls, Beef Teriya ki Stir Fry £8.50
Ve et w0 Whngs King Prawns Teriyaki Stir Fry £8.90
Peking Hot and Sour Soup £5.00 | char siu Teriyaki Stir Fry £8.50
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup £4.50
Prawn Crackers £3.10

Cantonese Favourite Dishes

Deep Fried Crispy Chilli Beef £8.50
Aromatic Duck in Plum Sauce £9.50
Sweet and Sour King Prawns £9.50
King Prawns with Ginger Spring Onions £8.50
Chicken Kung Po Style £8.50
Tiger King Prawns Kung Po Style £8.50
Deep Fried Chicken with OK Sauce £8.50
Deep Fried Beef with OK Sauce £8.50
Ma Lat Dishes

Special Ma Lat £9.50
Chicken Ma Lat £8.50
Beef Ma Lat £8.50
King Prawn Ma Lat £8.90
Char Siu Ma Lat £8.50

pirecT DELIVERY TELEPHONE 07455 343 943

Korean Spicy Stir Fry

Special Korean Spicy Stir Fried £9.50
King Prawns Korean Spicy Stir Fried ~ £8.90
Chicken Korean Spicy Stir Fried £8.50
Beef Korean Spicy Stir Fried £8.50

Chicken Dishes
Deep Fried Crispy Chicken with Chillies

Served with crispy rice noddle

Spicy Chicken Peking Style £7.80
Chicken with Lemon Sauce £7.80
Sweet and Sour Chicken Cantonese Style £7.80
Chicken and Mushrooms £7.80
Chicken and Cashew Nuts £7.80

£8.50

LITTLE

T&SOUR

Green Peppers And Black Bean
Sauce Dishes

Special Green Peppers and Black Bean Sauce £8.90
King Prawns with Green Peppers and Black
Bean Sauce £8.50
Chicken with Green Peppers and Black Bean
Sauce £7.50
Beef with Green Peppers and Black Bean

Sauce £7.50
Spicy Szechuan Dishes

Special Szechuan £8.90
King Prawns Szechuan £8.50
Chicken Szechuan £7.80
Beef Szechuan £7.80
Aroma Chinese Curry

Special Aroma Curry £8.90
Tiger King Prawns Aroma Curry £8.50
Chicken Aroma Curry £7.50
Beef Aroma Curry £7.50
Mixed Vegetables Aroma Curry £6.00
Satay Dishes

Special Satay £8.90
King Prawns Satay £8.50
Beef Satay £7.50
Chicken Satay £7.50
Chop Suey Dishes

Special Chop Suey £8.90
King Prawns Chop Suey £8.50
Chicken Chop Suey £7.50
Beef Chop Suey £7.50

24 BRADFORD ROAD
GUISELEY, LS20 8NH

(Opposite Vertu
Land Rover Show Room)

Mushrooms Dishes

Special with Mushrooms

Tiger King Prawns with Mushrooms
Beef with Mushrooms

Chow Mein/Rice Dishes

Special Chow Mein

King Prawns Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Singapore Chow Mein

Mixed Vegetables with Cashew
Nuts Chow Mein

Ma Lat Special Fried Rice

Yung Chow Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice

Shredded Chicken Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

Extra Portions
Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Chips

Salt and Pepper Chips
Bean Sprouts
Mushrooms

Mixed Vegetables
Plain Chow Mein
Curry Sauce

Sweet and Sour Sauce
Ok sauce

Satay Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

\

or HrouaH our wessite WWW. littlesweetandsour.co.uk

£8.90
£8.50
£7.50

£8.90
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.90

£7.50
£8.90
£7.90
£8.50
£7.90
£8.50

£2.40
£2.20
£2.70
£3.90
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.70
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



