

Char Siu Ma Lat

Opening Hours

Monday: CLOSED Tuesday: CLOSED

Wednesday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm Thursday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm Friday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm

Saturday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm Sunday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm





24 BRADFORD ROAD GUISELEY, LS20 8NH

> (Opposite Vertu Land Rover Show Room)

SWEET & SOUR

Starters			Japanese Teriyaki Chow Mein				Mushrooms Dishes	
	Quarter Aromatic Duck	£11.90	Special Teriyaki Chow Mein	£9.50	Green Peppers And Black Bo	ean	Special with Mushrooms	£8.90
	Half Aromatic Duck	20.90	King Prawns Teriyaki Chow Mein	£9.50	Sauce Dishes		Tiger King Prawns with Mushrooms	£8.50
	Sesame Chicken on toast	£4.50	Chicken Teriyaki Chow Mein	£8.90	Special Green Peppers and Black Bean Sauce	£8.90	Beef with Mushrooms	£7.50
	Ribs in Ok Sauce	£7.50	Beef Teriyaki Chow Mein	£8.90	King Prawns with Green Peppers and	Black		
	Salt and Pepper Ribs	£7.50			Bean Sauce	£8.50	Chow Mein/Rice Dishes	
	Salt and Pepper King Prawns	£8.90	Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry		Chicken with Green Peppers and Black	Bean	Special Chow Mein	£8.90
	Salt and Pepper Mushrooms	£5.30	Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry King Prawns	£8.90	Sauce	£7.50	King Prawns Chow Mein	£8.50
	Salt and Pepper Chicken	£7.80	Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry Chicken	£8.50	Beef with Green Peppers and Black I	Bean	Chicken Chow Mein	£7.50
	Veg Spring Rolls	£4.20	Hong Kong Harbour Stir Fry Beef	£8.50	Sauce	£7.50	Beef Chow Mein	£7.50
	Salt and Pepper veg Spring Rolls	£5.30					Singapore Chow Mein	£8.90
			Spicy Teriyaki Stir Fry			Mixed Vegetables with Cashew		
	Deep Fried Gyoza	£5.20	Special Teriyaki Stir Fry	£9.50	Special Szechuan	£8.90	Nuts Chow Mein	£7.50
	Mixed Starters	£9.50	Chicken Teriyaki Stir Fry	£8.50	King Prawns Szechuan	£8.50	Ma Lat Special Fried Rice	£8.90
	Gyoza, Chicken Toast, Veg Spring Rolls,		Beef Teriyaki Stir Fry	£8.50	Chicken Szechuan	£7.80	Yung Chow Fried Rice	£7.90
	Veg Samosa and Chicken Wings Poking Hot and Sour Sour	£5.00	King Prawns Teriyaki Stir Fry	£8.90	Beef Szechuan	£7.80	Special Fried Rice	£8.50
	Peking Hot and Sour Soup Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	£4.50	Char Siu Teriyaki Stir Fry	£8.50			Shredded Chicken Fried Rice	£7.90
	Prawn Crackers	£3.10	Karran Orian Otin Fra		Aroma Chinese Curry		King Prawn Fried Rice	£8.50
	Flawii Clackers	13.10	Korean Spicy Stir Fry		Special Aroma Curry	£8.90	-	
	Cantonese Favourite Dishes		Special Korean Spicy Stir Fried	£9.50	Tiger King Prawns Aroma Curry	£8.50	Extra Portions	
	Deep Fried Crispy Chilli Beef	£8.50	King Prawns Korean Spicy Stir Fried	£8.90	Chicken Aroma Curry	£7.50	Egg Fried Rice	£2.40
	Aromatic Duck in Plum Sauce	£9.50	Chicken Korean Spicy Stir Fried	£8.50	Beef Aroma Curry	£7.50	Boiled Rice	£2.20
	Sweet and Sour King Prawns	£9.50	Beef Korean Spicy Stir Fried	£8.50	Mixed Vegetables Aroma Curry	£6.00	Chips	£2.70
	King Prawns with Ginger Spring Onions		Chicken Dishes		Onto District		Salt and Pepper Chips	£3.90
	Chicken Kung Po Style	£8.50			Satay Dishes		Bean Sprouts	£4.20
	Tiger King Prawns Kung Po Style	£8.50	Deep Fried Crispy Chicken with Chillies Served with crispy rice noddle	£8.50	Special Satay	£8.90	Mushrooms	£4.20
	Deep Fried Chicken with OK Sauce	£8.50	Spicy Chicken Peking Style	£7.80	King Prawns Satay	£8.50	Mixed Vegetables	£4.20
	Deep Fried Beef with OK Sauce	£8.50	Chicken with Lemon Sauce	£7.80	Beef Satay	£7.50	Plain Chow Mein	£3.70
	beep i nea beer with ox sauce	10.50	Sweet and Sour Chicken Cantonese Styl		Chicken Satay	£7.50	Curry Sauce	£2.50
	Ma Lat Dishes		Chicken and Mushrooms	£7.80	Chan Cuay Biobas		Sweet and Sour Sauce	£2.50
	Special Ma Lat	£9.50	Chicken and Cashew Nuts	£7.80	Chop Suey Dishes		Ok sauce	£2.50
	Chicken Ma Lat	£8.50	Chicken and Cashew Nuts	17.00	Special Chop Suey	£8.90	Satay Sauce	£2.50
	Beef Ma Lat	£8.50			King Prawns Chop Suey	£8.50	Black Bean Sauce	£2.50
	King Prawn Ma Lat	£8.90			Chicken Chop Suey	£7.50		
	The state of the s	20.50			Beef Chop Suey	£7.50		

Beef Chop Suey

£8.50

£7.50